4e klasse 1l

D 13556
2 D 13402
3 D 13746
4 D 13313
1 H 10977
2 H 10971
3 H 13403

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Never Down 2

Patricia Ven

Claudia Kraaij

Amy Rommers

Ria Donk

Hans Schatorje

Dick Hees

Marc Kraaij
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Wedstrijdschema Never Down 2

295
299
1288
1291
1294
1295

1299

12-02-2026

13-10-2016
03-11-2016
08-12-2016
15-12-2016
12-01-2017
15-02-2017
23-02-2017
22-03-2017
30-03-2017

20-04-2017

Mierlo 7
Never Down 2
Someren 3
Never Down 2
Dommelen 4
Never Down 2
Mixed 8
Never Down 2
Bakel 4

Never Down 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Never Down 2
Mixed 8
Never Down 2
Bakel 4
Never Down 2
Mierlo 7
Never Down 2
Someren 3
Never Down 2

Dommelen 4
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Seizoen 2016-2017
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